
FINAL LIST OF HOSTEL ALLOTMENTS

List of confirmed participants for GIRLS hostel

List of confirmed participants for BOYS hostel

Sr.no Name email id arrival departure Hostel Dedhar paid amount
1 Aditi Palit cs21d001@iittp.ac.in 11/1/2023 11/6/2023 Single 500
2 Dr. E. Amrutha amrutha@mepcoeng.ac.in 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 Single 500
3 Gorli Santoshi iacr.santoshi@gmail.com 11/3/2023 11/5/2023 Single 500
4 Jyoti Rani jrani60_phd20@thapar.edu 11/2/2023 11/6/2023 Single 500
5 Kanupriya Anand kanupriya.a01@gmail.com 11/3/2023 11/5/2023 Single 600
6 Manasa T.N. manasa20tn@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/4/2023 Single 500
7 Niharika Singh niharika69neha@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 Single 500
8 Poornima B V poornimabv.85@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/6/2023 Single 1000
9 Priyanka Choudhary phd2201101006@iiti.ac.in 11/2/2023 11/6/2023 Single 1000

10 anjali.sarvaiya.as@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/7/2023 Single 500
11 SHAMLA BEEVI A sambitprusty0111@gmail.com 11/3/2023 11/5/2023 Single 550
12 Tanisha Singh tanisha083btece21@igdtuw.ac.in 11/3/2023 11/5/2023 Single 500
13 Vaishnavi Ravi vaishnavi1712@gmail.com 11/1/2023 11/6/2023 Single 500
14 Vijayasri Sriram Iyer thisisvij98@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 Single 500
15 Vitika Soni vitikasoni9@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/6/2023 Single 500
16 Pournami P N pournamipn@nitc.ac.in 11/2/2023 11/6/2023 Single 2000

17 rakshitha.r@jssstuniv.in 11/2/2023 11/6/2023 Single 4000
18 abha abhapratiti27@gmail.com 11/3/2023 11/6/2023 Single 1000
19 Harshita Mangotra hmangotra@gmail.com 11/4/2023 11/5/2023 sharing in double 600
20 Shreshtha Jha 11/4/2023 11/5/2023 sharing in double 600
21 Nikita Garg nikita035btece20@igdtuw.ac.in 11/4/2023 11/5/2023 sharing in double 600
22 Lavanya lavanyasuri04@gmail.com 11/4/0023 11/5/0023 sharing in double 600
23 Palak Handa palakhanda97@gmail.com 11/4/2023 11/5/2023 sharing in double 600
24 Charvi Bansal charvi066btece20@igdtuw.ac.in 11/4/2023 11/5/2023 sharing in double 600

25 Manika Bindal 11/4/2023 11/4/2023 single onsite

SARVAIYA ANJALI BHARATBHA
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Name email id arrival departure Hostel Fulgar amount paid
1 aayush jha aayushjha1990@gmail.com 2/11/23 8/11/23 single 1750
2 Murukessan A P muruap87@student.nitw.ac.in 2/11/23 6/11/23 single 1000
3 Pavinder pavinder_phdmath@nith.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
4 Asif M.S. asifms2001@gmail.com 2/11/23 6/11/23 single 1000
5 Priyabrata Dash priya.fav67@gmail.com 3/11/23 6/11/23 single 750
6 Vipin Gautam vipin2113106@iitgoa.ac.in 2/11/23 3/11/23 single 1000
7 SAMBIT PRUSTY sambitprusty0111@gmail.com 2/11/23 5/11/23 single 750
8 anuj rai phd1901201003@iiti.ac.in 3/11/23 6/11/23 single 1500
9 Rituraj Singh phd2001201002@iiti.ac.in 3/11/23 6/11/23 single 1500

10 Sougatamoy Biswas biswas1681@gmail.com 2/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
11 Surender Hans 2022pai9068@iitjammu.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
12 chandra bhushan verma 2022pai9036@iitjammu.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
13 Anugrah Sharma 2022pai9035@iitjammu.ac.in 3/11/23 6/11/23 single 500
14 Preetesh Srivastava 2022pai9027@iitjammu.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
15 Arun M arun@mepcoeng.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
16 SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHU 2/11/23 7/11/23 single 1000
17 Ankit Kumar ankitkumar2675@gmail.com 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
18 Chakrapani Ghadai cghadai@gmail.com 2/11/23 7/11/23 single 1000
19 Antony Jerald antonyjerald333@gmail.com 2/11/23 2/11/23 single 1000
20 Pratik Sinha pratiksinha.cs@gmail.com 2/11/23 6/11/23 single 1500
21 Tajamul Ashraf shayanwani21@gmail.com 2/11/23 6/11/23 single onsite
22 Devesh kumar deveshk.cs.21@nitj.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
23 Swayam Ranjan Nayak swayamranjannayak@gmail.com 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
24 Virendra Kumar Meghwal 2018rcp9061@mnit.ac.in 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
25 P.Santhoshkumar santhoshpps11@gmail.com 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
26 Aravinda Reddy PN aravindareddy.27@gmail.com 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
27 Peddi Santhoshkumar santhoshpps11@gmail.com 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
28 Sree Rama Vamsidhar S sreeramvds@gmail.com 1/11/23 6/11/23 single 750
29 Krishna Sumanth Vengala sumanthkrishna69@gmail.com 1/11/23 6/11/23 single 750
30 Abdul Wasi Lone wasilone11@gmail.com 3/11/23 5/11/23 single 500
31 ARINJAY BHOWMICK arinjaybhowmick@gmail.com 11/2/2023 single 500
32 SOURABH DEBNATH 11/3/2023 single 500
33 Santosh kumar panda sonupanda1995@gmail.com 11/3/2023 5:00:00 single 500
34 Bagesh Kumar bagesh.kumar@jaipur.manipal.edu 11/3/2023 6:10:00 single 1000
35 Saquib Mazhar saquibarticulate@gmail.com 11/3/2023 8:00:00 single 500
36 Agrya Halder agryahalder.rs.cse21@iitbhu.ac.in 11/2/2023 15:00:00 single 500
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37 Rituraj Singh phd2001201002@iiti.ac.in 11/2/2023 8:00:00 single 500
38 anuj rai phd1901201003@iiti.ac.in 11/2/2023 14:00:00 single 500
39 Abdul Wasi Lone wasilone11@gmail.com 11/3/2023 10:00:00 single 500
40 Kunchala Anil d20125529@mytudublin.ie 11/1/2023 7:00:00 single 500
41 phd2101201007@iiti.ac.in 11/2/2023 12:30:00 single 500
42 Hrishikesh Bodkhe 2022csm1006@iitrpr.ac.in 11/3/2023 5:00:00 single 500
43 Deepak Kumar 2022csm1002@iitrpr.ac.in 11/3/2023 5:00:00 single 500
44 Harsh Raj 2022csm1004@iitrpr.ac.in 11/3/2023 5:00:00 single 500
45 Nitesh Wadhavinde 2022aim1006@iitrpr.ac.in 11/3/2023 5:00:00 single 500
46 Subrata Pain subratabankata@gmail.com 11/3/2023 9:00:00 single 500
47 Shameer Faziludeen shameer503@gmail.com 11/2/2023 6:00:00 single 2500
48 Ashutosh Mishra ashutosh.mishra@research.iiit.ac.in 11/3/2023 7:30:00 single 1500
49 Arnab Banerjee barnab.nitrkl@gmail.com 12/2/2023 12:00:00 single 500
50 RANJAN JANA ranjan.rcciit@gmail.com 11/3/2023 7:00:00 single 500
51 Snehasis Mukherjee snehasis.mukherjee@snu.edu.in 11/3/2023 14:00:00 single 500
52 Darshan Gera darshangera@sssihl.edu.in 11/2/2023 13:00:00 single 500
53 Himardri himadribhuyan@gmail.com 11/2/2023 6:00:00 single 500
54 Dr. Ram Prakash Sharma ram.psharma28@gmail.com 11/3/2023 10:00:00 single 500
55 Rohit Kumar Mahato rohit70_soe@jnu.ac.in 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 single 500
56 Vemula Darshan vemula82_soe@jnu.ac.in 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 single 600
57 Paladugu Sai Sivakesh saisivakesh1708@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 single 600
58 Sasidhar Alavala ansr2510@gmail.com 11/1/2023 11/5/2023 single 500
59 Parakh jain 2022pai9053@iitjammu.ac.in 11/2/2023 10/5/2023 single 500
60 Potluri Pravith potluripravith2003@gmail.com 11/2/2023 11/5/2023 single 500
61 PAVAN C SHEKAR ee200002059@iiti.ac.in 11/1/2023 11/6/2023 single 1800
62 ANKAN BANERJEE ankan.banerjee95@gmail.com 11/3/2023 6:00:00 single 500
63 Hiren Vaghela Hvaghela429@gmail.com 11/3/2023 12:00:00 single 500
64 Mayur S Gowda mayur.srinivas.gowda@gmail.com 11/3/2023 7:00:00 single 500
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